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Name Company Email 

Kris Ankney PACE kankney@pacela.org 

Cathy Chappell TRC ccappell@trcsolutions.com 

Melanie Davidson Stratagen mdavidson@strategen.com 

Ralph DiNola New Buildings Institute ralph@newbuildings.org 

Sarah Gallagher GNA sarah.gallagher@gladstein.org 

Matt Galland n/a m@galland.com 

Shawn Garvey The Grant Farm shawn@thegrantfarm.com 

Julien Gattaciecca UCLA Luskin Center jgattaciecca@luskin.ucla.edu 

Ben Gettleman Kearns & West bgettleman@kearnswest.com 

Joanne Golden GNA joanne.golden@gladstein.org 

Abas Goodarzi US Hybrid abas@ushybrid.com 

Stacey Hobart New Buildings Institute stacey@newbuildings.org 

Sam McLaughlin Volvo samuel.mclaughlin@volvo.com 

Robert Perry World Business Academy bob@worldbusiness.org 

Carol Schmitt n/a cschmitt@acclimateus.com 

Anne Staines Sagent Marketing  anne@sagentmarketing.com 

   

   

   

   

   

 


